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#PeriS1G23

Thursday 23 November 2023

8.30-10.30am
12-1pm
1-115pm

1.15-2.45pm

Shared decision making workshop - SOLD OUT
Lunch

Welcome from the meeting convenors

Plenary 1: Prep for success: Embarking on the perioperative journey

Chair: Dr Jill Van Acker

1.15-1.20pm
1.20-1.35pm
1.35-1.55pm
1.55-2.15pm
2.15-2.35pm

2.35-2.45pm

2.45-3.15pm

3.15-4.50pm

Introduction of case by chair

Venturing into the perioperative odyssey Dr Vanessa Beavis

Decoding the decision to operate: a surgical dilemma Dr Mike Rodgers
Behind the mask: Anaesthetists in perioperative medicine Dr David Selwyn (United Kingdom)

Unleashing the potential of comprehensive geriatric
assessment

Q&A

Dr Hannah Seymour

Afternoon tea

Plenary 2: The power of preoperative planning

3.15-3.20pm

3.20-3.40pm

3.40-4pm

4-4.20pm
4.20-4.40pm
4.40-4.50pm

4.50-5.05pm

5.05-6.30pm

Chair: Dr Nicola Broadbent

Introduction of case by chair

Dr Heidi Omundsen and
Dr Mark Omundsen (online)

Engaging the patient and family in decision making

Mastering the maze: Essential guidelines in perioperative
medication management

Ms Thuy Bui

Pre-Hospital preparation for chronic pain patients Dr Noam Winter

Health literacy: the roadmap to empowered patients Dr Danielle Muscat

Q&A

Acknowledgement of the award for the Diploma of Dr Vanessa Beavis

Perioperative Medicine via the Recognition Pathway

Welcome reception
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Friday 24 November 2023

6.30-7.30am

9.15-9.30am

10.30-11am

12-1pm

Morning yoga or Brisbane run

Trainee oral presentation
Dr Jeremy Rossaak,
Dr Nicola Broadbent

Fueling success: Diabetes care
in the perioperative arena
Professor Elif Ekinci

Balancing the flow:
Anticoagulation and anaemia
in the perioperative setting
Ms Abby Yu,

Dr Michelle Spanevello

Lecture changeover time

Setting up a perioperative service
in public and private
Dr Jeremy Fernando, Dr Katie Thorne
(online), Dr Nick Rogers (online), Dr Paul Dalley
(online) and Dr Aruntha Moorthy

From slumber to stability:
Managing OSA and pulmonary hypertension
Dr Claire Elender

Morning tea

Innovations in heart failure and
adult congenital heart disease
Professor John Atherton,

Dr Vishva Wijesekera

Connecting the dots:
Hip fracture network update
and trauma in the elderly
Professor Jacqueline Close,
Dr Mya Cubitt

Perioperative oncology:
Therapies, timing and prehab
Mr Glen Guerra, Dr Mark Nolan

and Dr Emily Traer

Lunch

Plenary 3: Perioperative optimisation

1-1.05pm
1.05-1.25pm
1.25-1.45pm
1.45-2.05pm
2.05-2.25pm
2.25-2.35pm
2.35-3.05pm

3.05-4.35pm

Chair: Associate Professor Ross Kerridge

Introduction of case

Current evidence and the evolution of prehabilitation Dr Hilmy Ismail

Nutritional considerations for prehabilitation Ms Suzanne Ardern
Planning ahead for critical care patient selection Dr Phil Emerson
Identifying risk populations for perioperative success

Q&A

Dr Doug Campbell

Afternoon tea

Plenary 4: Intraoperative factors impacting patient outcomes

3.05-3.25pm

3.25-3.45pm

3.45-4.05pm

4.05-4.25pm

4.25-4.35pm
4.45-515pm

Chair: Dr Jeremy Rossaak

The interplay of physiological parameters and patient
outcomes

Dr Doug Campbell

Emotional intelligence and its role in surgical team
dynamics

Professor Brigid Gillespie

Through the surgeon’s lens: Considerations
for minimally invasive surgery

Associate Professor Kok-Yang Tan (Singapore)

The tea room discussion: Pros and cons of epidural
analgesia

Q&A

Dr Jeremy Rossaak plus speakers from session

Perioperative Medicine SIG - SIG update
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Saturday 25 November 2023

6.30-7.30am Morning Yoga
8.30-10.05am Plenary 5: Beyond surgery: Key strategies for postoperative care
Chair: Dr Jeremy Fernando
8.30-8.35am Introduction of case
8.35-8.55am The changing face of ERAS in Singapore Dr Jia-Xin Chai (Singapore)
8.55-9.15am Turning the tide on deterioration in postoperative patients Associate Professor Arthas Flabouris
9.15-9.35am Navigating the shadows of postoperative delirium Professor Meera Agar
9.35-9.55am A closer look at perioperative allergy Dr Karen Pedersen

9.55-10.05am Q&A

10.05-10.40am Morning tea

10.40-12.15pm Plenary 6: Pathway to recovery: Effective discharge planning and rehabilitation

Chair: Professor Jacqueline Close
10.40-10.45am Case presentation
10.45-11.05am Harnessing geriatric expertise for successful patient handoffs  Dr Ming Loh
11.05-11.25am Accelerating wellness through perioperative rehabilitation Dr Kym Murphy
11.25-11.45am Observation to action: Insights from orthopaedics Dr Manish Gupta

1.45am-12.05pm POPS Down Under: Revolutionising perioperative optimisation Dr Puneet Ranote

12.05-1215pm  Q&A

12.15-1.15pm Lunch

1.15-2.45pm Plenary 7: The progressing landscape: Fresh insights in education and evidence
Chair: Dr Vanessa Beavis

1.15-1.35pm ANZELA-QI: Where to from here? Dr James Aitken

1.35-1.55pm Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot  Associate Professor Joel Symons

1.55-2.15pm Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Dr Sean McManus

2.15-2.35pm Patient-oriented research and its implementation info clinical ~ Professor Tammy Hoffmann (online)
practice

2.35-2.45pm Q&A

2.45-3.15pm Afternoon tea

3.15-4.45pm Plenary 8: Looking back to move forward: A session of reflection

Chair: Dr Jill Van Acker

3.15-3.35pm Unfolding lessons from the Centre for Perioperative Care (CPOC) Dr David Selwyn (United Kingdom)

3.35-3.55pm Unity in action: A Singaporean take on transdisciplinary Associate Professor Kok Yang Tan
surgical success (Singapore)

3.55-4.15pm The value of soft skills in surgical outcomes: Insights from QASM  Dr John North

4.15-4.35pm The power of a persuasive perioperative Pitch Dr Danette Wright

4.35-4.45pm Q&A

4.45-5pm Closing



