THE 12TH ANNUAL AUSTRALIAN AND NEW ZEALAND SYMPOSIUM OF PERIOPERATIVE MEDICINE

The Pillars of Perioperative Medicine

23-25 November 2023 | W Brisbane

Thursday 23 November 2023

8.30-10.30am	Shared decision making workshop – SOLD OUT	
12-1pm	Lunch	
1–1.15pm	Welcome from the meeting convenors	
1.15-2.45pm	Plenary 1: Prep for success: Embarking on the perioperative j Chair: Dr Jill Van Acker	journey
1.15-1.20pm	Introduction of case by chair	
1.20-1.35pm	Venturing into the perioperative odyssey	Dr Vanessa Beavis
1.35-1.55pm	Decoding the decision to operate: a surgical dilemma	Dr Mike Rodgers
1.55-2.15pm	Behind the mask: Anaesthetists in perioperative medicine	Dr David Selwyn (United Kingdom)
2.15-2.35pm	Unleashing the potential of comprehensive geriatric assessment	Dr Hannah Seymour
2.35-2.45pm	Q&A	
2.45-3.15pm	Afternoon tea	
3.15-4.50pm	Plenary 2: The power of preoperative planning Chair: Dr Nicola Broadbent	
3.15-3.20pm	Introduction of case by chair	
3.20-3.40pm	Engaging the patient and family in decision making	Dr Heidi Omundsen and Dr Mark Omundsen (online)
3.40-4pm	Mastering the maze: Essential guidelines in perioperative medication management	Ms Thuy Bui
4-4.20pm	Pre-Hospital preparation for chronic pain patients	Dr Noam Winter
4.20-4.40pm	Health literacy: the roadmap to empowered patients	Dr Danielle Muscat
4.40-4.50pm	Q&A	
4.50-5.05pm	Acknowledgement of the award for the Diploma of Perioperative Medicine via the Recognition Pathway	Dr Vanessa Beavis
5.05-6.30pm	Welcome reception	





The Pillars of Perioperative Medicine





Friday 24 November 2023

6.30-7.30am	Morning yoga or Brisbane run				
8.15-9.15am	Breakout 1				
	Trainee oral presentation Dr Jeremy Rossaak, Dr Nicola Broadbent	Fueling success in the periope Professor	erative arena	Balancing the flow: Anticoagulation and anaemia in the perioperative setting <i>Ms Abby Yu,</i> Dr Michelle Spanevello	
9.15-9.30am	Lecture changeover time				
9.30-10.30am	Breakout 2				
	Setting up a perioperative in public and privat Dr Jeremy Fernando, Dr Kat (online), Dr Nick Rogers (online), (online) and Dr Aruntha M	r e Tie Thorne Dr Paul Dalley	From slumber to stability: Managing OSA and pulmonary hypertension Dr Claire Elender		
10.30-11am	Morning tea				
11am-12pm		Bred	ıkout 3		
	Innovations in heart failure and adult congenital heart disease Professor John Atherton, Dr Vishva Wijesekera	Connecting Hip fracture ne and trauma Professor Jaco Dr Myc	etwork update in the elderly queline Close,	Perioperative oncology: Therapies, timing and prehab Mr Glen Guerra, Dr Mark Nolan and Dr Emily Traer	
12-1pm	Lunch				
1-2.35 pm	Plenary 3: Perioperative optimiso Chair: Associate Professor Ross K				
1-1.05pm	Introduction of case				
1.05-1.25pm	Current evidence and the evolution	ent evidence and the evolution of prehabilitation Dr Hilmy Ismail		smail	
1.25-1.45pm	Nutritional considerations for preh	abilitation	Ms Suzanı	ne Ardern	
1.45-2.05pm	Planning ahead for critical care po	atient selection	Dr Phil Em	erson	
2.05-2.25pm	Identifying risk populations for per	ioperative succes	s Dr Doug C	Campbell	
2.25-2.35pm	Q&A				
2.35-3.05pm	Afternoon tea				
3.05-4.35pm	Plenary 4: Intraoperative factors Chair: Dr Jeremy Rossaak	impacting patie	nt outcomes		
3.05-3.25pm	The interplay of physiological param outcomes	eters and patient	Dr Doug C	Campbell	
3.25-3.45pm	Emotional intelligence and its role in dynamics	n surgical team	Professor	Brigid Gillespie	
3.45-4.05pm	Through the surgeon's lens: Consic for minimally invasive surgery	derations	Associate	Professor Kok-Yang Tan (Singapore	
4.05-4.25pm	The tea room discussion: Pros and analgesia	cons of epidural	Dr Jeremy I	Rossaak plus speakers from session	
4.25-4.35pm	Q&A				
4.45-5.15pm	Perioperative Medicine SIG - SIG u	update			





Saturday 25 November 2023

6.30-7.30am	Morning Yoga	
8.30–10.05am	Plenary 5: Beyond surgery: Key strategies for postoperative Chair: Dr Jeremy Fernando	care
8.30-8.35am	Introduction of case	
8.35-8.55am	The changing face of ERAS in Singapore	Dr Jia-Xin Chai (Singapore)
8.55-9.15am	Turning the tide on deterioration in postoperative patients	Associate Professor Arthas Flabouris
9.15-9.35am	Navigating the shadows of postoperative delirium	Professor Meera Agar
9.35-9.55am	A closer look at perioperative allergy	Dr Karen Pedersen
9.55-10.05am	Q&A	
10.05-10.40am	Morning tea	
10.40-12.15pm	Plenary 6: Pathway to recovery: Effective discharge planning Chair: Professor Jacqueline Close	g and rehabilitation
10.40-10.45am	Case presentation	
10.45-11.05am	Harnessing geriatric expertise for successful patient handoffs	Dr Ming Loh
11.05-11.25am	Accelerating wellness through perioperative rehabilitation	Dr Kym Murphy
11.25-11.45am	Observation to action: Insights from orthopaedics	Dr Manish Gupta
11.45am-12.05pm	POPS Down Under: Revolutionising perioperative optimisation	Dr Puneet Ranote
12.05-12.15pm	Q&A	
12.15-1.15pm	Lunch	
1.15-2.45pm	Plenary 7: The progressing landscape: Fresh insights in educ Chair: Dr Vanessa Beavis	ation and evidence
1.15-1.35pm	ANZELA-QI: Where to from here?	Dr James Aitken
		,
1.35-1.55pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot	Associate Professor Joel Symons
1.35-1.55pm 1.55-2.15pm	· ·	-
-	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot	Associate Professor Joel Symons
1.55-2.15pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Patient-oriented research and its implementation into clinical	Associate Professor Joel Symons Dr Sean McManus
1.55-2.15pm 2.15-2.35pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Patient-oriented research and its implementation into clinical practice	Associate Professor Joel Symons Dr Sean McManus
1.55-2.15pm 2.15-2.35pm 2.35-2.45pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Patient-oriented research and its implementation into clinical practice Q&A	Associate Professor Joel Symons Dr Sean McManus Professor Tammy Hoffmann (online)
1.55-2.15pm 2.15-2.35pm 2.35-2.45pm 2.45-3.15pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Patient-oriented research and its implementation into clinical practice Q&A Afternoon tea Plenary 8: Looking back to move forward: A session of reflect	Associate Professor Joel Symons Dr Sean McManus Professor Tammy Hoffmann (online)
1.55-2.15pm 2.15-2.35pm 2.35-2.45pm 2.45-3.15pm 3.15-4.45pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Patient-oriented research and its implementation into clinical practice Q&A Afternoon tea Plenary 8: Looking back to move forward: A session of reflec Chair: Dr Jill Van Acker	Associate Professor Joel Symons Dr Sean McManus Professor Tammy Hoffmann (online)
1.55-2.15pm 2.15-2.35pm 2.35-2.45pm 2.45-3.15pm 3.15-4.45pm 3.15-3.35pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Patient-oriented research and its implementation into clinical practice Q&A Afternoon tea Plenary 8: Looking back to move forward: A session of reflec <i>Chair: Dr Jill Van Acker</i> Unfolding lessons from the Centre for Perioperative Care (CPOC) Unity in action: A Singaporean take on transdisciplinary	Associate Professor Joel Symons Dr Sean McManus Professor Tammy Hoffmann (online) tion Dr David Selwyn (United Kingdom) Associate Professor Kok Yang Tan
1.55-2.15pm 2.15-2.35pm 2.35-2.45pm 2.45-3.15pm 3.15-4.45pm 3.15-3.35pm 3.35-3.55pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Patient-oriented research and its implementation into clinical practice Q&A Afternoon tea Plenary 8: Looking back to move forward: A session of reflec <i>Chair: Dr Jill Van Acker</i> Unfolding lessons from the Centre for Perioperative Care (CPOC) Unity in action: A Singaporean take on transdisciplinary surgical success	Associate Professor Joel Symons Dr Sean McManus Professor Tammy Hoffmann (online) tion Dr David Selwyn (United Kingdom) Associate Professor Kok Yang Tan (Singapore)
1.55-2.15pm 2.15-2.35pm 2.35-2.45pm 2.45-3.15pm 3.15-4.45pm 3.15-3.35pm 3.35-3.55pm 3.55-4.15pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Patient-oriented research and its implementation into clinical practice Q&A Afternoon tea Plenary 8: Looking back to move forward: A session of reflec <i>Chair: Dr Jill Van Acker</i> Unfolding lessons from the Centre for Perioperative Care (CPOC) Unity in action: A Singaporean take on transdisciplinary surgical success	Associate Professor Joel Symons Dr Sean McManus Professor Tammy Hoffmann (online) tion Dr David Selwyn (United Kingdom) Associate Professor Kok Yang Tan (Singapore) Dr John North
1.55-2.15pm 2.15-2.35pm 2.35-2.45pm 2.45-3.15pm 3.15-4.45pm 3.15-3.35pm 3.35-3.55pm 3.55-4.15pm 4.15-4.35pm	Launching the Australasian perioperative medicine diploma pilot Developing a well-rounded perioperative physician Patient-oriented research and its implementation into clinical practice Q&A Afternoon tea Plenary 8: Looking back to move forward: A session of reflec <i>Chair: Dr Jill Van Acker</i> Unfolding lessons from the Centre for Perioperative Care (CPOC) Unity in action: A Singaporean take on transdisciplinary surgical success The value of soft skills in surgical outcomes: Insights from QASM The power of a persuasive perioperative Pitch	Associate Professor Joel Symons Dr Sean McManus Professor Tammy Hoffmann (online) tion Dr David Selwyn (United Kingdom) Associate Professor Kok Yang Tan (Singapore) Dr John North